

Ok  
 scan overall  
 11/25/2020

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**GOVERNOR'S OFFICE**

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	<b>GJ CAR CARE &amp; PARTS CENTER</b>	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-585
Address	<b>0504-CPG NORTH AVENUE, COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY</b>	Date : September 8, 2020
E-mail Address		Mode of
Telephone No.	<b>412-0465</b>	Procurement : Negotiated
TIN	<b>180-441-008-000</b>	<b>SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT</b>

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	<b>GOVERNOR'S OFFICE</b>	Delivery Term :	<b>Please read at the</b>
Address :	<b>NEW CAPITOL SITE, TAGBILARAN CITY, BOHOL</b>		<b>back-hereof.</b>
Date of Delivery :	<b>within 15 days after receipt of NTP</b>	Payment Term :	<b>upon completion of delivery</b>
Warranty Period:	<b>3 months</b>		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>SHN-656</b>					
1	pc.	Water Pump Assy. A.N.D	1	9,745.00	9,745.00
2	pc.	Selastic Gasket PIONEER	1	435.00	435.00
3	ltr.	ATF Oil CALTEX	1	433.00	433.00
4	pc.	Fan Blade MIYACO	1	2,870.00	2,870.00
<b>SHN-982</b>					
5	pc.	Stabilizer Link KYB	1	2,648.00	2,648.00
6	pc.	Gear Puller T.E	1	2,495.00	2,495.00
7	pcs.	Auto Bulb 12V HELLA	10	1,030.00	1,030.00
<b>SHN-649</b>					
8	set	Car Matting GENUINE	1	4,495.00	4,495.00
9	pc.	Oil Filter C-809 MICRO	1	895.00	895.00
10	ltr.	ATF Oil CALTEX	1	433.00	433.00
11	ltrs.	Engine Oil 15/40 HELIX DIESEL	8	573.00	4,584.00
12	pcs.	Bolt 6x10MM with T.E	2	44.00	88.00
13	pcs.	Plain Washer			
13	pcs.	Fan-Belt with Groove BANDO	4	745.00	2,980.00
<b>SKN-617</b>					
14	ltrs.	Engine Oil 15/40 HELIX DIESEL	8	573.00	4,584.00
15	pc.	Oil Filter MICRO	1	748.00	748.00
16	ltrs.	ATF Oil CALTEX	2	433.00	866.00
17	pcs.	Radiator Hose COL	2	849.00	1,698.00
18	pcs.	Hose Clip # 2 T.E	4	63.00	252.00
<b>SEL-555 101201222 504</b>					
19	pc.	Stabilizer Link Grace KYB	1	848.00	848.00
20	pc.	Wrench Torque TORQUE	1	2,370.00	2,370.00
21	pc.	Socket Wrench # 12 TORQUE	1	1,745.00	1,745.00
22	pcs.	Col. Wire # 16 COL	4	59.00	236.00
23	pcs.	Electrical Tape Big ARMAK	2	103.00	206.00